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Ergebnisse

http://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/996/h/total/-

21. Rettichfestlauf

Hauptlauf (6.7km)

ges. miw AK Nr.
1 1 1 175
2 2 2 176

3 3 1 086
4 4 1 121

5 & 1 158
6 6 2 066
7T 7 2 137

8 8 2 17
9 9 3 157

10 10 3 127

"M 11 4 098

12 12 4 124

13 13 5 007

14 14 5 096

15 15 1 063

16 16 3 133

17 17 1 105

18 18 2 125

19 19 6 085

20 20 7 165
21 21 1 109

2 22 6 126

Teilnehmer
Kopf, Daniel

Rysanek, Joel

Magin, Christian

Bayer, Christian

Merkle, Jakob
Zimmermann, Dirk

Schmith, Tobias

Wald, Stephan

Weise, Konstantin

Roth, Andreas

Muiller, Mathias

Marz, Kevin

Fey, Florentin

Gropp, Christian

Bold, Alexander

Klehr, Thorsten

Manger, Michael

Storz, Heinz

Hein, Matthias

Kidure, Torsten

Schwarz, Lennart

Krayl, Johannes

Team /

Verein Jahrg. Altersklasse
1996 M

LC 1990 M

Hassloch

LG MulLi 1977 M40

Ski-Club 1984 M 30

Speyer
1998 MJ U20
1980 M 30
LC 1998 MJ U20
Schifferstadt
1977 M40
FSV 1997 M
Schifferstadt
United 1987 M 30
Runners of
Pfalz
LC 1983 M 30
Aichach
LC 1990 M
Schifferstadt
Laura 1988 M
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

TG 1983 M 30
Waldsee
1.FC 1955 M 60

Kaiserslautern
TSG 1977 M40
Mutterstadt
LCO 1965 M 50
Edenkoben
Tri-Treff 1954 M 60

Storz

Dany 1981 M 30
Dance

Center

LG MulLi 1979 M 30
RC 2002 MJ U16
Vorwarts

Speyer

1.Box-Club 1995 M
Speyer

Nat.
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER

GER

Zeit
00:23:15.0
00:24:13.4

00:24:30.0

00:24:40.8

00:24:58.9
00:24:59.6

00:25:29.3

00:25:29.8

00:25:36.2

00:26:08.9

00:26:10.4

00:26:18.0

00:26:18.3

00:27:00.5

00:27:02.5

00:27:08.0

00:27:10.0

00:27:28.4

00:27:35.0

00:27:50.4

00:27:51.0

00:27:51.2
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ges. miw AK
23 23 8

24 24 2

25 25 7

26 26 9

27 27 10
28 28 M
29 1 1
30 29 4

31 2 1

32 30 12

33 31 8

34 32 9

35 33 3

36 34 13

37 35 4

38 36 14

39 3 1

40 37 15

M 4 1

42 38 1

43 39 2

44 40 5

45 5 2

Nr.

065

1M1

143

134

088
132
169
073

142

031

099

083

130

163

141

118

173

168

128

172

171

156

076

Mattern, Markus

Teilnehmer

Schubert, Tobias

Denig, Frank

Rauschenberg, Norman

Herx, Matthias

Creutziger, Martin
Blazauskas, Marius
Scholz-Deutsch, Verena

Masser, Michael

Heider, Christiane

Kasper, Sascha

Weyrauch, Fabrice

Blechschmitt, Daniel

Schlosser, Bernd

Ohnheiser, Hardy

Wiinsch, Josef

Reeb, Matthias

Bemsch, Dorothea

Deutsch, Dominik

Jaberg-Rysanek, Mirijam

Croissant, Tim

Frisch, Jochen

Graf, Sabine

Team /

Verein Jahrg.
RC 1980
Vorwérts

Speyer

Tri-Treff 1966

Storz
Laura 1991
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

Pocket 1986
Rocket
Runner
1980
1984
1981
LG 1968
Rilzheim
United 1968
Runners of
Pfalz

http://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/996/h/total/-

Altersklasse

M 30

M 50

M 30

M 30
M 30
W 30
M 40

W 40

moebelstyle.de 1978 M 30

LC 1991
Schifferstadt

M

Schorlewanderer 1994 M

e.V.

DLRG 1964 M50
Limburgerhof

Harthausen 1980 M 30

1965 M50

United 1983 M 30
Runners of

Pfalz

LLG 1992 W
Wonngau

KKSC 1980 M 30
Schifferstadt

LC 1959 W 50
Hassloch

FSV 13/23 2000 MJ U18
Schifferstadt

HSG 2001 MJ U18
Dudenhofen/Schifferstadt

TSV 1958 M50
Speyer

ABC 1988 W
Ludwigshafen

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Zeit

00:28:01.7

00:28:14.0

00:28:21.2

00:28:24.4

00:28:38.7
00:29:04.4
00:29:08.2

00:29:18.2

00:29:27.9

00:29:28.2

00:29:29.9

00:29:31.7

00:29:36.3

00:29:43.9

00:29:47.8

00:29:51.6

00:29:53.7

00:30:03.1

00:30:05.2

00:30:11.8

00:30:12.3

00:30:12.9

00:30:14.4
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ges. miw AK
46 41 6

47 42 5

48 43 10

49 44 1

50 45 16

51 46 7

52 47 6
53 48 8

54 49 17

5 6 3

56 50 7

57 51 8

58 7 2

59 52 9

60 8 2

61 53 9

62 54 3

63 9 3

64 55 10

65 56 11

66 57 12

67 10 4

Nr.
057

069

093

003

039

021

095
101

119

162

170

100

122

144

006

040

097

084

092

110

010

131

Teilnehmer

Goldmann, Christian

Stahl, Eric

Hauck, Malte

RofRdeutscher, Nicolas

Endres, Denis

Birkle, Bernhard

Duchting, Oliver
Widmayr, Martin

Armbrister, Tobias

Quint, Felina

Borner, Frank

Walter, Nobert

Batt, Heike

Diesing, Frank

Neumann, Sarah

Grandt, Markus

Germann, Erwin

Betsch, Meike

Pfisterer, Rainer

Ritter, Andreas

Scheuermann, Stephan

Blazauskiene, Egle

http://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/996/h/total/-

Team /

Verein Jahrg. Altersklasse
FSV 13/23 1966 M 50
Schifferstadt

Rhodt 1973 M40
Laura 1995 M
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

Laura 1993 M

Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

2RadhausMayer 1984 M 30

ASV 1962 M50
Harthausen

1970 M40
LC 1965 M50
Aichach
United 1982 M 30
Runners of
Pfalz
TUS 1991 W
Oggersheim
Laufteam
TV 1970 M40
Dannstadt
LC 1977 M40
Aichach

Poseidon 1968 W40

Worms

1964 M50
Laura 1983 W30
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

Haus des 1972 M40
Kindes

LC 1949 M60
Aichach
United 1978 W 30
Runner’s of
Pfalz
Rheingénheimer 1969 M 40
Sonntagsbummler
FC 1972 M40
Quercia
TSG 1969 M40
Grinstadt
1984 W 30

Nat.
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Zeit
00:30:19.9

00:30:30.8

00:30:33.0

00:30:33.8

00:30:36.0

00:30:36.7

00:30:38.7

00:30:45.2

00:30:46.9

00:30:48.3

00:30:56.9

00:31:00.9

00:31:04.1

00:31:12.2

00:31:27.3

00:31:27.4

00:31:28.3

00:31:28.5

00:31:41.1

00:32:04.6

00:32:11.4

00:32:15.9
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ges. miw AK

68

69
70

71
72
73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80
81
82

83
84
85
86

87

88

89

90

58

1"
59

60
12
61

62

63

13

14

15

64

65
66
16

67
68
17
69

70

71

18

72

18

12

19

13

20

14

10
21

1"
13

14

Nr.
108

145
087

149
052
090

071

116

046

070

103

115

146
079
064

029
089
113
104

150

038

112

043

Teilnehmer

Stemmer, Matthias

Diesing, Katarzyna

Pieper, Frederic

Berkel, Patrick
Schiemer, Anja

L&sch, Christoph

Cherppanath, Binu

Wenz, Michael

Mdller, Sabine

Pfisterer, Sandra

Ader-Mehnert, Carolin

Scheuermann, Albert

Arnold, Reinhard
Eslen, Ayhan

Dimic, Yvonne

Stltzel, Matthias
Broll, Jan
Ehrke, Kirsten

Balbach, Walter

Caramanna, Guiseppe

Kégler, Tim

Denig, Sabine

Fehr, Klaus

Team /
Verein
LC
Aichach

1.BC
Speyer

United
Runners of
Pfalz
Pocket
Rocket
Runner
United
Runners of
Pfalz
United
Runners of

Pfalz

Rheingénheimer

Jahrg.

1983

1969
1997

1985
1972
1976

1979

1972

1968

Altersklasse

M 30

W 40

M 30
W 40
M 40

M 30

M 40

W 40

1978 W 30

Sonntagsbummler

Laura
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

SV 05

Meckenheim

KSI Team

United
Runners of
Pfalz

TG
Waldsee

Laura

Schlosser

Fitnesstraining
Tri-Treff

Storz

Laura
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

1978 W 30

1955

1964
1980
1979

1960
1989
1981
1952

1990

M 60

M 50
M 30
W 30

M 50

W 30
M 60

M

1998 MJ U20

1971

W 40

1972 M40

Nat.
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Zeit
00:32:28.7

00:32:31.8

00:32:36.3

00:32:40.9
00:32:41.3

00:32:41.4

00:32:51.2

00:33:06.8

00:33:07.6

00:33:11.9

00:33:12.4

00:33:14.0

00:33:21.1
00:33:25.7

00:33:30.6

00:33:34.5
00:33:37.3
00:33:38.1

00:33:38.5

00:33:44.5

00:33:55.5

00:34:02.0

00:34:02.4
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ges.

91

92
93
94
95

96
97

98

99

100

101

102
103

104

105

106

107
108
109

110
111

112
113

114

m/w AK

73

74
75
76
77

78
79

80

81

19

82

20
21

83

22

23

84
24
85

86
87

88
25

26

22

23
24
12

15

25

16

10

26

1"

17

27

28

29
8

Nr.
016

050
049
120
177

094
102

042

107

152

151

166
058

059

015

154

018
067
161

077
011

167
091

012

Teilnehmer

Niederreuther, Bjorn

Rhatke, Christian
Bossle, Simon
Wit, Andreas

Goldmann, Pascal

Beyer, Simon

Manzkee, Tobias

Lademann, Holger

Gensheimer, Jochen

Bruns, Anna

Xiao, Daniel

Eicher, Marilyn

Stroh, Kristina

Stroh, Harald

Diebold, Julia

Broich, Susanne

Kamerling, Sebastian
Dres, Angelika

Spoor, Reinhold

Hopfinger, Egon

Schabinger, Sandro

Breiner, Jerome

Lésch-Lozano, Nuria

Hopp, Astrid

http://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/996/h/total/-

Team /

Verein Jahrg.
Laura 1980
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

1981
1985
1967
Phonix 2001
Schifferstadt
2002
Sandbox 1991
Warriors
Hobby - 1978
Runner
1946
LT 1999
Weisenheim
am Berg
LT 1997
Weisenheim
1986

Sandbox 1978

Warriors
Sandbox 1980
Warriors

Laura 1988
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

SSG 1981

Sparkasse

Vorderpfalz

1989

Speyer 1971

Team Hera 1984

Sports

LG MulLi 1950
Laura 1984
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

1982
United 1975
Runners of
Pfalz
Laura 1971
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

Altersklasse

M 30

M 30
M 30
M 50
MJ U18

MJ U16

M 30

M 70
WJ u20

W 30
W 30

M 30

W 30

W 40
M 30

M 60
M 30

M 30
W 40

W 40

Nat.
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER

GER

Zeit
00:34:05.2

00:34:21.4
00:34:21.5
00:34:25.1

00:34:30.3

00:34:36.3

00:34:43.3

00:34:49.4

00:34:50.4

00:34:55.0

00:34:55.6

00:34:58.0

00:35:03.5

00:35:04.1

00:35:05.1

00:35:12.0

00:35:12.7
00:35:25.2

00:35:28.2

00:35:35.4

00:35:43.8

00:35:44.0

00:35:55.8

00:36:06.6
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ges.

115

116
17
118

119
120

121
122

123

124

125

126

127
128
129
130

131

132

133
134
135

136

m/w AK

27

89
90
28

91
29

30
31

32

33

34

35

92
36
93
37

38

39

94
40
4

42

10

13
14
12

1"

13

12

15

13

Nr.
022

147
114
027

139
072

140
041

155

023

024

051

106
129
138
033

174

032

055
054
153

005

Teilnehmer

Mahnke, Sandra

Strubel, Achim
Hundsdorfer, Markus

Boer, Izabella

Hardt, Marius

Gruber, Alexandra

Zimmermann, Jule

Schroth, Evelyn

Magin, Melanie

Windhaber, Gertrud

Bundschuh, Sina

Bub, Christina

Mollers, Frank
Mdiller, Flora
Turner, Mae

Ziaja, Miriam

Deutsch, Anastasia

Maillot, Alice

Hopster, Fritz
Butzbach, Renate

Jacek, Petra

Flérehinger, Zoe

http://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/996/h/total/-

Team /

Verein Jahrg. Altersklasse
Laura 1974 W40
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining
1959 M50
1962 M50
Laura 1987 W 30

Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

1999 MJ U20
Dany 1968 W40
Dance
Center
1993 W
Hobby - 1986 W 30
Runner
Laura 1976 W40
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

United 1947 W70
Runners of
Pfalz
Laura 1990 W
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

Laura 1992 W
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining
Muli 1965 M50
FC Jako 2001 WJU18
1999 MJ U20
Laura 1998 WJ U20

Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

Extreme 2002 WJ U16
Ludwigshafen
Laura 1993 W
Schlosser
Fitnesstraining
1956 M 60
1959 W 50
SSG 1974 W40
Sparkasse
Vorderpfalz
Laura 1998 WJ U20
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

Nat.
GER

GER
GER
HUN

GER
GER

GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER
GER
GER

GER

Zeit
00:36:13.2

00:36:16.2
00:36:29.2

00:36:36.3

00:36:37.1

00:36:51.5

00:36:57.7

00:37:05.5

00:37:10.8

00:37:19.8

00:37:25.9

00:37:27.1

00:37:36.1
00:38:13.4
00:38:24.0

00:38:26.0

00:38:26.9

00:38:27.8

00:38:53.3
00:38:53.4

00:39:01.8

00:39:17.9
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ges.

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144
145
146

147

148

149
150

151

152

153

154

m/w AK

95

43

96

44

97

98

45

99
100
46

47

48

49
50

51

52

53

54

30

16

14

17

18

18

19

15

16

10

15

Nr.
061

037

036

136

047

028

078

081
159
019

062

068

056
026

025

002

044

075

Teilnehmer

Pries, Daniel

Schon, Alina

Schon, Markus

Winter, Susanne

Schuck, Helmut

Soélyom, Alfonz Zoltan

Sofia Lipari, Sofia

Stahl, Gereon
Spoor, Tobias

Schroder, Hannah

Kolbenschlag, Monika

Bares, Sandra

Fletschinger, Ute

Banyasz, Annamaria

Bub, Stephanie

Heim, Lena-Marie

Matheis, Kelly

Masser, Susanne

http://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/996/h/total/-

Team /

Verein Jahrg. Altersklasse
Laura 1987 M 30
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

Laura 1998 WJ U20

Schlosser
Fitnesstraining
Laura 1966 M 50
Schlosser
Fitnesstraining
Sandbox

Warriors

1970 W40

United 1964 M50
Runners of
Pfalz

Laura 1988 M
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

United 1963 W 50
Runners of
Pfalz)
KSITeam 1962 M50
1992 M
Laura 1979 W30
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

United 1963 W 50
Runner’s of
Pfalz

United 1978 W 30
Runners of
Pfalz

Neuhofen 1962 W 50

Laura 1987 W 30
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

Laura 1989 W
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

Laura 1998 WJ U20

Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

LAZ Saar 1989 W
05

LG 1972 W40
Rilzheim

Nat.
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

HUN

GER

GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER
HUN

GER

GER

GER

GER

Zeit
00:39:25.1

00:39:30.8

00:39:31.9

00:39:39.8

00:39:41.8

00:39:50.2

00:40:17.8

00:40:22.7
00:40:36.2

00:40:45.1

00:40:50.2

00:41:18.5

00:41:35.5

00:42:16.6

00:42:21.0

00:43:04.4

00:43:10.7

00:44:41.6
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Team /

ges. m/w AK Nr. Teilnehmer Verein Jahrg. Altersklasse  Nat. Zeit

155 55 17 004 Gebelhoff, Jasmin Laura 1982 W30 GER 00:48:15.7
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

156 56 11 060 Penner, Caroline Laura 1990 W GER 00:48:31.8
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

157 57 18 020 Sahin-Erling, Betiil Laura 1986 W 30 GER 00:49:28.8
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining

158 101 31 030 Erling, Ridiger Laura 1979 M 30 GER 00:49:29.7
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining
159 58 16 053 Engelhardt, Lucie 1975 W40 GER 00:55:37.9

160 59 12 048 Neubauer, Sonja Laura 1993 W GER 00:59:20.5
Schlosser

Fitnesstraining
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